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CTCC-TCRM /A RN E PR % (3.77 km)
TCRIFBEA FE/AEE I (15D -HIH S Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Class Team Car Total time Laps Best Lap In lap Tires
1 88 WM CHW Bok#Pro MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR 00:30:28.881 15 1:45.223 12 MICHELIN
2 55 D3 MQH BOk#Pro  FHMIEISRE Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:30:31.285 15 1:45.104 14 MICHELIN
3 36 k& zzZQ Bok4Pro A EYIFTEShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:30:31.528 15 1:45.136 13 MICHELIN
4 18 GKEEZK 22D Bk#HPro MG XPOWER MG86 XPOWER TCR 00:30:36.086 15 1:45.746 1 MICHELIN
5 71 LB—JTY = EHKA3I3ER EIRR AR 00:30:37.594 15 1:44.991 14 MICHELIN
6 92 KmAzv B ERKAR333ER KRB 00:30:40.892 15 1:46.291 14 MICHELIN
7 12 EHHWRS Bk 4Pro  FEMiEYLiTEShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co03 TCR 00:30:43.648 15 1:46.986 1 MICHELIN
8 601 E#HWT AFHAn  KEZ FKAHRTAuto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR 00:30:44.563 15 1:46.876 1 MICHELIN
9 17 B/ME YW AFFHAn  Z Speed Audi RS3LMS TCR SEQ 00:30:48.420 15 1:47.347 14 MICHELIN
10 61 T zzy AFFHAR K FEZ FKAHRTAuto Home Racing Team MGB6 XPOWER TCR 00:30:50.311 15 1:47.169 14 MICHELIN
1 4 FYEPA GHY BEAT ERKARIIIE R KRR 00:30:50.621 15 1:47.161 1 MICHELIN
12 3 HEYX AFF#Am  HUFFSPORT ™ Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:30:51.589 15 1:46.660 12 MICHELIN
13 7 HAMYC AJF4An MG XPOWER MG8 XPOWER TCR 00:30:52.271 15 1:48.235 1 MICHELIN
14 16 Biff JLRCF AFHAn  ZZRT Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:30:52.712 15 1:46.398 14 MICHELIN
15 77 BXHQWT AFF4An  Z Speed Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:30:52.749 15 1:46.866 14 MICHELIN
16 10 F—HEMYB ZAF#HAm  Elegant Racing Team Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:31:00.180 15 1:48.207 15 MICHELIN
DNE
17 20 Xk AVI Bk#4Pro MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR 00:07:17.994 4 1:46.522 4 MICHELIN
18 11 XFRLIC AFHAn  326¥KFiZ5)326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:05:38.468 3 1:48.372 2 MICHELIN
19 51 R wWYF AFF4An  326iK%iZ3)326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:05:38.798 3 1:49.516 3 MICHELIN
20 22 {aBER HXL AW EIRKAX333ER ERKRAREE 00:05:55.144 3 1:52.614 2 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:44.991 (129.2 kn/h). (No.71) JLM— ITY
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CTCC-TCRA/EBEA
TCRWABEM FEAEE R_FE (15[E) VPSR

BRINE FR3EZE S (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Class Team Car Total time Laps Best Lap In lap Tires

Class : BIZRH

1 71 TR JTY A iR KA3334BA EEREKRAREE 00:30:37.594 15 1:44.991 14 MICHELIN

2 92 kmAzvI R IR K AR333ERA ERRARBRE 00:30:40.892 15 1:46.291 14 MICHELIN

3 4  WY%EFA GHY RN R KAR3I3ER LR KRB 00:30:50.621 15 1:47.161 1 MICHELIN
DNF

4 22 fABESR HXL BEH  ERKARIIBEN BRI 00:05:55.144 3 1:52614 2 MICHELIN
g] ass : /:\ﬂﬁ a.

1 601 EWHWT AFFHAn R FEZFKAHRTAuto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR 00:30:44.563 15 1:46.876 1 MICHELIN

2 17 B/ yxw AFF#HAn  Z. Speed Audi RS3LMS TCR SEQ 00:30:48.420 15 1:47.347 14 MICHELIN

3 61  FkKTFiLzzy AFFHAn K EZFAHRTAuto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR 00:30:50.311 15 1:47.169 14 MICHELIN

4 3 HEYX ZAFF4Am  HUFFSPORT T™ Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:30:51.589 15 1:46.660 12 MICHELIN

5 7 HEAMYC AFF4Am MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR 00:30:52.271 15 1:48.235 1 MICHELIN

6 16  Buf# JLRCF AFFHAm  ZZRT Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:30:52.712 15 1:46.398 14 MICHELIN

7 77 RBXHQWT AFF4An 7. Speed Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:30:52.749 15 1:46.866 14 MICHELIN

8 10 F—#EMYB 2AFF#An  Elegant Racing Team Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:31:00.180 15 1:48.207 15 MICHELIN
DNF

9 11 XFRLC AFFHAm  326IKFiE5H326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:05:38.468 3 1:48.372 2 MICHELIN

10 51 RIGI WYF AFF4HAn 326K FiE3)326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:05:38.798 3 1:49.516 3 MICHELIN
Class : BUOV#Pro

1 88 Wik CHW B 4Pro MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR 00:30:28.881 15 1:45.223 12 MICHELIN

2 55 % MQH Bk #Pro  FEMEEIHR Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:30:31.285 15 1:45.104 14 MICHELIN

3 36 k&R z2Q Bk 4Pro FHiEEYLFFShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:30:31.528 15 1:45.136 13 MICHELIN

4 18 GKEEAK 22D Bolk#4Pro MG XPOWER MG86 XPOWER TCR 00:30:36.086 15 1:45.746 1 MICHELIN

5 12 FEHHWRS BkéPro HIIEYFM7Shell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:30:43.648 15 1:46.986 1 MICHELIN
DNF

6 20 Wik AvI Bk#Pro MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR 00:07:17.994 4 1:46.522 4 MICHELIN

FHRLMR

Best Lap : 1:44.991 (129.2 kn/h). (No.71) JLEE— ITY
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Start : 13:28, Finish flag : 13:59
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20 - 24 October 2021

CTCC - TCRHM/EB AR BRMNE PR3 E (3.77 km)
TCRAFE LM HAEE h3E (158 WP st Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, X CHW, Pos. 1
1 13:30:49 42793 36.837 35.938 1:55.568 1:55.568
2 13:32:38 35.889 37.807 35.498 1:49.194 3:44.762
3 13:34:26 35.629 36.504 35.599 1:47.732 5:32.494
4 13:36:12 34.784 36.153 35.044 1:45.981 7:18.475
5 13:38:13 34.786 37.249 49.553 2:01.588 9:20.063
6 13:40:58 48.936 56.737 59.100 2:44.773 12:04.836
7 13:43:34 49.738 54.012 52.271 2:36.021 14:40.857
8 13:46:14 49.767 53.249 56.449 2:39.465 17:20.322
9 13:48:48 49.907 51.823 53.065 2:34.795 19:55.117
10 13:50:35 34.984 36.767 34.906 1:46.657 21:41.774
11 13:52:21 34.678 36.033 34.845 1:45.556 23:27.330
12 13:54:06 34.547 35.960 34.716 [1:45.223 ] 250125553
13 13:55:51 (4510 I35932 _ |34.946 1:45.388 26:57.941
14 13:57:36 34.560 35.936 34.809 1:45.305 28:43.246
15 13:59:22 34.635 35.967 35.033 1:45.635 30:28.881

No. 55, ¥ ¥ MQH, Pos. 2

1 13:30:47 39.699 38.647 35.932 1:54.278 1:54.278
2 13:32:37 36.400 37.570 35.853 1:49.823 3:44.101

3 13:34:24 35.232 36.005 35.376 1:46.613 5:30.714
4 13:36:10 34.779 36.183 35.008 1:45.970 7:16.684
5 13:38:10 34.661 36.262 49.645 2:00.568 9:17.252
6 13:40:57 50.974 56.244 59.281 2:46.499 12:03.751
7 13:43:33 49.937 53.696 52.504 2:36.227 14:39.978
8 13:46:12 49.819 52.805 56.408 2:39.032 17:19.010
9 13:48:48 50.393 51.438 53.863 2:35.694 19:54.704
10 13:50:36 35.333 37.687 35.141 1:48.161 21:42.865
11 13:52:22 36.366 34.951 1:45.661 23:28.526
12 13:54:07 34.609 35.886 34.963 1:45.458 25:13.984
13 13:55:54 34.540 36.921 34.988 1:46.449 27:00.433
14 13:57:39 34.462 |35.742 |34.900 11:45.104 ] 28:45.537
15 13:59:24 34.426 36.064 35.258 1:45.748 30:31.285

No. 36, 7k £ & ZZQ, Pos. 3
1

13:30:49 43.136 36.783 36.051 1:55.970 1:55.970
2 13:32:40 35.721 39.119 36.311 1:51.151 3:47.121
3 13:34:27 34.874 36.472 35.116 1:46.462 5:33.583
4 13:36:12 34.746 35.835 34.973 1:45.554 7:19.137
5 13:38:14 34.506 37.240 50.230 2:01.976 9:21.113
6 13:40:59 49.160 56.141 59.577 2:44 878 12:05.991
7/ 13:43:35 49.172 54.036 52.410 2:35.618 14:41.609
8 13:46:14 49.755 53.887 55.929 2:39.571 17:21.180
9 13:48:49 49.768 51.555 53.233 2:34.556 19:55.736
10 13:50:37 34.732 37.655 35.272 1:47.659 21:43.395
11 13:52:22 34.455 36.228 35.144 1:45.827 23:29.222
12 13:54:08 34.318 35.781 35.045 1:45.144 25:14.366
13 13:55:53 34.684 135.634 134.818 ]1:45.136 | 26:59.502
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CTCC-TCRAF/FBEAT HRINE PR FEZEY (3.77 km)
TCRHEEM EAEE ®-FE (15E) -VIFHS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 36, k&3 Z2ZQ, Pos. 3
No. 18, 3KER %R ZZD, Pos. 4
1 13:30:53 44.997 38.174 36.577 1:59.748 1:59.748
2 13:32:42 35.176 37.107 36.402 1:48.685 3:48.433
3 13:34:31 35.264 36.886 37.044 1:49.194 5:37.627
4 13:36:17 34.771 36.276 35.421 1:46.468 7:24.095
5 13:38:16 34.641 36.465 47.603 1:58.709 9:22.804
6 13:41:02 49.494 57.312 59.441 2:46.247 12:09.051
7 13:43:38 49.336 53.520 52.849 2:35.705 14:44.756
8 13:46:17 49.718 53.338 56.285 2:39.341 17:24.097
9 13:48:51 49552 51.480 52.738 2:33.770 19:57.867
10 13:50:38 35.156 36.237 35.697 1:47.090 21:44.957
11 13:52:24 34.423 36.229 35.094 [1:a5.746 | 23:30.703
12 13:54:10 34.485 36.000 [35.6712 1:46.097 25:16.800
13 13:55:56 34.644 36.020 35.305 1:45.969 27:02.769
14 13:57:42 36.064 35.349 1:45.778 28:48.547
15 13:59:29 35.814 36.210 35.515 1:47.539 30:36.086
No. 71, {LE§— JTY, Pos. 5
1 13:30:52 43.756 39.119 35.685 1:58.560 1:58.560
2 13:32:41 35.169 37.489 36.889 1:49.547 3:48.107
3 13:34:30 35.365 37.240 36.015 1:48.620 5:36.727
4 13:36:16 34.930 36.360 35.211 1:46.501 7:23.228
5 13:38:15 34.508 36.556 47.892 1:58.956 9:22.184
6 13:41:01 49.517 56.810 59.611 2:45.938 12:08.122
7 13:43:37 49.355 53.547 52.472 2:35.374 14:43.496
8 13:46:17 50.105 53.282 56.745 2:40.132 17:23.628
9 13:48:51 49.392 51.506 52.912 2:33.810 19:57.438
10 13:50:38 34.935 36.427 35.795 1:47.157 21:44.595
11 13:52:25 35.723 36.321 35.148 1:47.192 23:31.787
12 13:54:12 35.358 37.014 34.969 1:47.341 25:19.128
13 13:55:57 34.274 36.029 34.843 1:45.146 27:04.274
14 13:57:42 34.306 35.784 34.901 1:44.991 ] 28:49.265
15 13:59:31 35.743 36.572 36.014 1:48.329 30:37.594
No. 92, %R Jt7 ZYJ, Pos. 6
1 13:30:48 40.450 38.514 36.234 1:55.198 1:55.198
2 13:32:39 35.944 38.432 35.851 1:50.227 3:45.425
3 13:34:26 34.898 37.049 35.601 1:47.548 5:32.973
4 13:36:13 34.943 37.194 1:47.313 7:20.286
5 13:38:15 34.482 37.577 49.290 2:01.349 9:21.635
6 13:41:00 49.210 56.551 59.758 2:45.519 12:07.154
7 13:43:36 48.917 54.134 52.644 2:35.695 14:42.849
8 13:46:15 49.697 53.334 56.281 2:39.312 17:22.161
9 13:48:50 49.888 51.754 52.816 2:34.458 19:56.619
10 13:50:37 34.800 36.961 35.655 1:47.416 21:44.035
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CTCC-TCRAF/FBEAF HRINE PR FEZEY) (3.77 km)
TCRAMEB AR S E& RE (158D -¥]H Mt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 92, 2k Jt7 ZYJ, Pos. 6
13 13:56:01 34.359 37.876 35.714 1:47.949 27:07.895
14 13:57:47 34.099 36.545 35.647 28:54.186
15 13:50:34 34.510 36.576 35.620 1:46.706 30:40.892
No. 12, £H & WRS, Pos. 7
1 13:30:47 39.144 38.365 35.979 1:53.488 1:53.488
2 13:32:39 37.731 39.035 35.796 1:52.562 3:46.050
3 13:34:35 35.204 37.448 43.178 1:55.830 5:41.880
4 13:36:24 36.164 36.585 36.006 1:48.755 7:30.635
5 13:38:18 37.016 42.157 1:54.031 9:24.666
6 13:41:05 50.119 57.411 59.747 2:47.277 12:11.943
7 13:43:41 50.223 52.628 53.228 2:36.079 14:48,022
8 13:46:20 50.889 51.685 55.751 2:38.325 17:26.347
9 13:48:52 50.240 51.774 50.387 2:32.401 19:58.748
10 13:50:40 35.571 36.463 35.585 1:47.619 21:46.367
11 13:52:27 35.109 36.365 [35512 [1:46.986 ]  23:33.353
12 13:54:15 35.066 37.027 36.613 1:48.706 25:22.059
13 13:56:02 34.985 36.058 36.043 1:47.086 27:09.145
14 13:57:50 35.007 36.139 36.310 1:47.456 28:56.601
15 13:59:37 35.004 [35.991 __ ]35.962 1:47.047 30:43.648
No. 601, E¥ WT, Pos. 8
1 13:30:55 45.091 39.409 37.006 2:01.506 2:01.506
2 13:32:43 36.282 36.720 35.537 1:48.539 3:50.045
3 13:34:33 35.244 37.081 37.068 1:49.393 5:39.438
4 13:36:21 35.276 37.583 35.989 1:48.848 7:28.286
5 13:38:17 35.243 36.186 43.768 1:565.197 9:23.483
6 13:41:03 49.861 57.198 59.292 2:46.351 12:09.834
7 13:43:39 50.157 52.864 52.579 2:35.600 14:45.434
8 13:46:18 50.442 52.794 56.456 2:39.692 17:25.126
9 13:48:51 49.777 51.388 51.862 2:33.027 19:58.153
10 13:50:39 35.609 36.513 35.712 1:47.834 21:45.987
1 13:52:26 35.077 36.291 135.508 11:46.876 ] 23:32.863
12 13:54:14 [35:027__]37.141 35.880 1:48.048 25:20.911
13 13:56:02 35.150 36.651 35.722 1:47.523 27:08.434
14 13:57:50 35.248 36130 ]37.074 1:48.452 28:56.886
15 13:59:38 35.557 36.469 35.651 1:47.677 30:44.563
No. 17, #/IMF YXW, Pos. 9
1 13:30:55 45.200 40.041 36.977 2:02.218 2:02.218
2 13:32:46 36.124 38.261 35.922 1:50.307 3:52.525
3 13:34:35 35.983 36.861 36.073 1:48.917 5:41.442
4 13:36:23 35.262 37.146 35.921 1:48.329 7:29.771
5 13:38:17 35.006 37.238 42.259 1:54.503 9:24.274
6 13:41:04 49.835 57.217 59.517 2:46.569 12:10.843
7 13:43:40 50.345 52.749 53.197 2:36.291 14:47.134
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CTCC TCRHM /B MR EFRFEZE (3.77 km)
TCRMEBRM FE/AEE rFE (15[E) WP S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 17, #/IMF YXW, Pos. 9
10 13:50:42 36.667 37.408 35.731 1:49.806 21:48.324
1 13:52:30 36.289 36.861 [35267__ ]1:48.417 23:36.741
12 13:54:19 35.625 37.145 36.027 1:48.797 25:25.538
13 13:56:06 34.982 36.777 35.649 1:47.408 27:12.946
14 13:57:53 34.953 36.789 35.605 29:00.293
15 13:59:42 35.121 37.376 35.630 1:48.127 30:48.420
No. 61, T F{X ZZY, Pos. 10
1 13:30:57 46.678 39.297 37.471 2:03.446 2:03.446
2 13:32:48 35.961 38.215 36.852 1:51.028 3:54.474
3 13:34:36 35.326 36.928 36.198 1:48.452 5:42.926
4 13:36:25 35.480 37.072 35.885 1:48.437 7:31.363
5 13:38:19 35.046 36.746 42.329 1:54.121 9:25.484
6 13:41:07 51.796 56.641 59.883 2:48.320 12:13.804
7 13:43:42 51.172 51.571 52.725 2:35.468 14:49.272
8 13:46:21 51.945 50.591 55.799 2:38.335 17:27.607
9 13:48:53 50.147 51.423 50.332 2:31.902 19:59.509
10 13:50:42 35.734 37.644 35.951 1:49.329 21:48.838
11 13:52:31 36.264 37.434 35.547 1:49.245 23:38.083
12 13:54:19 35.112 36.873 36.011 1:47.996 25:26.079
13 13:56:07 35.098 37.201 35.668 1:47.967 27:14.046
14 13:57:54 [32957 __ _[36.737 [35.275 [1:27.169 ] 2901215
15 13:59:44 35.548 37.135 36.413 1:49.096 30:50.311
No. 4, E#FH GHY, Pos. 11
1 13:30:59 48.397 39.928 37.933 2:06.258 2:06.258
2 13:32:50 35.986 37.331 36.812 1:50.129 3:56.387
3 13:34:39 36.206 37.005 36.204 1:49.415 5:45.802
4 13:36:29 36.751 37.252 36.200 1:50.203 7:36.005
5 13:38:25 35.348 37.434 42,933 1:55.715 9:31.720
6 13:41:11 48.991 57.788 59.345 2:46.124 12:17.844
7 13:43:46 51.669 51.566 52.097 2:35.332 14:53.176
B 13:46:24 53.223 49.368 54.707 2:37.298 17:30.474
9 13:48:55 52.807 49.056 49.683 2:31.546 20:02.020
10 13:50:45 36.021 37.626 35.963 1:49.610 21:51.630
11 13:52:32 36.776 [35507 [1:47761 ]  23:38.791
12 13:54:20 35.088 36.747 36.357 1:48.192 25:26.983
13 13:56:08 35.128 36.707 35.589 1:47.424 27:14.407
14 13:57:55 35.234 [36569 _ ]3s5.874 1:47.677 29:02.084
15 13:59:44 35.124 36.923 36.490 1:48.537 30:50.621
No. 3, ## YX, Pos. 12
1 13:30:54 43517 40.205 37.326 2:01.048 2:01.048
2 13:32:45 36.760 37.775 36.113 1:50.648 3:51.696
3 13:34:33 35.313 36.915 36.184 1:48.412 5:40.108
4 13:36:33 37.078 46.530 35.580 1:59.188 7:39.296
. 0 s T LIQUI 2'2‘
@ & sosc £
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\/}1.73 [0’ Start : 13:28, Finish flag : 13:59
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TCRAsia/

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-TCRAF/BLAT PRI E PR FEZEY) (3.77 km)
TCRIVEBEAM BN EE ]R3 (158D -HIH KRS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 3, # & YX, Pos. 12
7 13:43:48 51.407 51.214 52.758 2:35.379 14:54.475
8 13:46:25 53.301 48.872 54.913 2:37.086 17:31.561
9 13:48:56 52.415 49.102 49.352 2:30.869 20:02.430
10 13:50:46 36.097 37.519 36.761 1:50.377 21:52.807
11 13:52:35 36.253 36.875 35.957 1:49.085 23:41.892
12 13:54:22 34.946 36.533 [35181 [1:26.660 ]  25:285552
13 13:56:09 34.810 36.509 35.752 1:47.071 27:15.623
14 13:57:56 35.269 35.458 1:47.094 29:02.717
15 13:59:45 34.945 36.814 37.113 1:48.872 30:51.589
No. 7, El¥ YC, Pos. 13
1 13:30:55 44.679 40.086 37.112 2:01.877 2:01.877
2 13:32:46 36.243 38.944 36.038 1:51.225 3:53.102
3 13:34:35 35.828 36.907 36.215 1:48.950 5:42.052
4 13:36:25 35.412 36.927 37.750 1:50.089 7:32.141
5 13:38:20 35.268 42.865 1:54.716 9:26.857
6 13:41:08 51.374 57.019 59.805 2:48.198 12:15.055
7 13:43:43 50.956 51.647 52.515 2:35.118 14:50.173
8 13:46:21 52.807 49.766 55.536 2:38.109 17:28.282
9 13:48:53 50.447 51.112 50.390 2:31.949 20:00.231
10 13:50:43 35.850 37.274 36.063 1:49.187 21:49.418
1 13:52:31 35.555 37.040 35.640 23:37.653
12 13:54:20 35.196 37.435 36.478 1:49.109 25:26.762
13 13:56:08 36.197 36.639 35529 1:48.365 27:15.127
14 13:57:57 34.990 36.876 36.643 1:48.509 29:03.636
15 13:59:45 37.313 36.434 1:48.635 30:52.271
No. 16, Bt## L RCF, Pos. 14
1 13:30:56 46.236 39.157 37.566 2:02.959 2:02.959
2 13:32:49 35.994 38.397 38.442 1:52.833 3:55.792
3 13:34:38 35.930 37.022 36.430 1:49.382 5:45.174
4 13:36:27 35.391 36.888 36.400 1:48.679 7:33.853
5 13:38:20 35.272 36.620 41530 1:53.422 9:27.275
6 13:41:09 51.205 57.503 59.463 2:48.171 12:15.446
7 13:43:44 51.110 52.229 51.736 2:35.075 14:50.521
8 13:46:22 52.978 49.997 55.369 2:38.344 17:28.865
9 13:48:54 50.415 51.077 50.415 2:31.907 20:00.772
10 13:50:46 36.966 37.667 36.966 1:51.599 21:52.371
11 13:52:34 35.443 37.300 36.089 1:48.832 23:41.203
12 13:54:24 35.836 37.345 36.038 1:49.219 25:30.422
13 13:56:11 34.732 36.738 35.746 1:47.216 27:17.638
14 13:57:57 34.511 36.367 35.520 [1:46.398 ]  29:04.036
15 13:59:46 34.955 36.439 37.282 1:48.676 30:52.712
No. 77, 3L ¥ QWT, Pos. 15
1 13:30:58 47.559 40.134 37.404 2:05.097 2:05.097
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Start : 13:28, Finish flag : 13:59
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20 - 24 October 2021

TCRAsia

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-TCRA /B A PRI E PR3 %37 (3.77 km)
TCRM B FEAEE RE (158D P K5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, B X ¥ QWT, Pos. 15
4 13:36:28 35.710 37.073 35.536 1:48.319 7:34.867
5 13:38:21 35.006 [36584___ ]41.398 1:52.988 9:27.855
6 13:41:09 51.654 57.311 59.356 2:48.321 12:16.176
7 13:43:45 51.437 52.265 51.553 2:35.255 14:51.431
8 13:46:23 53.463 49.274 55.638 2:38.375 17:29.806
9 13:48:54 51.687 49.886 49.873 2:31.446 20:01.252
10 13:50:45 36.214 36.594 38.053 1:50.861 21:52.113
11 13:52:36 36.381 37.830 36.159 1:50.370 23:42.483
12 13:54:24 35.725 36.799 36.266 1:48.790 25:31.273
13 13:56:11 34.856 36.785 35.314 1:46.955 27:18.228
14 13:57:58 [32288 ]36.633 35.745 1:46.866 29:05.094
15 13:59:46 35.198 36.796 35.661 1:47.655 30:52.749
No. 10, #— ¥ MYB, Pos. 16
1 13:31:00 45.914 41.287 39.886 2:07.087 2:07.087
2 13:32:55 37.809 38.562 38.094 1:54.465 4:01.552
3 13:34:48 36.754 38.556 37.787 1:53.097 5:54.649
4 13:36:40 36.500 37.840 37.972 1:52.312 7:46.961
5 13:38:34 36.474 38.880 38.268 1:53.622 9:40.583
6 13:41:13 42.436 57.783 59.001 2:39.220 12:19.803
7 13:43:49 51.783 51.231 52.722 2:35.736 14:55.539
8 13:46:26 53.483 48.921 54,837 2:37.241 17:32.780
9 13:48:57 52.712 48.430 49.952 2:31.094 20:03.874
10 13:50:49 36.568 38.010 36.862 1:51.440 21:55.314
11 13:52:39 35.730 37.797 36.533 1:50.060 23:45.374
12 13:54:28 [35091 __ ]37.413 36.339 1:48.943 25:34.317
13 13:56:16 35.422 36.992 36.418 1:48.832 27:23.149
14 13:58:05 35.514 37.075 36.235 1:48.824 29:11.973
15 13:59:53 35.325 136.786 136.096 ]1:48.207 31:00.180
No. 20, 3£ BHi& AV, Pos. 17
1 13:30:47 40.935 37.354 35.497 1:53.786 1:53.786
2 13:32:38 36.912 37.860 35.927 1:50.699 3:44.485
3 13:34:25 35.255 36.158 35.574 1:46.987 5:31.472
4 13:36:11 34.946 36.094 35.482 [1:46.522 7:17.994
- - 35.212 38.685 - : :
No. 11, X|FJ& LZC, Pos. 18
1 13:30:54 44.103 40.199 36.108 2:00.410 2:00.410
2 13:32:42 35.376 37.215 35.781 1:48.372 3:48.782
3 13:34:32 [35280 __ [37.1a1____ |37.265 1:49.686 5:38.468
- - 35.726 38.337 - - .
No. 51, 111 WYF, Pos. 19
1 13:30:53 44.394 38.591 [36309___ ]1:50.204 1:59.294
2 13:32:42 [35226 37.908 36.654 1:49.988 3:49.282
3 13:34:32 35.435 37.236 36.845 5:38.798
@ gsoscn D D
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LR Start : 13:28, Finish flag : 13:59
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CTCC-TCRIF/FBHAF RN E PR ES (3.77 km)

TCRIEBEAM FE/AEE RFE (158) HIF RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 22, fi% K HXL, Pos. 20
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9% Start : 13:28, Finish flag : 13:59
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